Construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 and under the applicable charges, other moneys to discharge your liabilities in full within 60 days from the date of the notice. 2 Taluka 471 76.9 H 
Rules against the Opponents above mentioned. 7 2 3 4 Borivali : Agriculture 
2. The Applicant has prayed for grant Conveyance of the land admeasuring 612.30 Desc 
Six Hundred and Twelve decimal Three ) square meters, out of total area of 968.60 Z| niet ton teens race urn ee nee 3 472 1377.0 |H 
Nine Hundred and Sixty Eight decimal Sixty ) square meters, bearing Plot No. 56 & : Mis. Behramji Jijibhai pvt Itd 
5 (Part), CTS No. 37/A of Village - Ismalia, Natwar Nagar Road No.